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Multifamily Housing

State Offices
Marketing & Outreach

Field Operations Division
Karissa Stiers, Director 

Northeast Region

Northeast Routine Servicing Teams 1-4

Northeast Troubled Asset Servicing Team

South Region

South Routine Servicing Teams 1-9

South Troubled Asset Servicing Team

Midwest Region

Midwest Routine Servicing Teams 1-8

Midwest Troubled Asset Servicing Team

West Region

West Routine Servicing Teams 1-4

West Troubled Asset Servicing Team

Multifamily Housing Deputy Administrator’s Office

•
Production & PreservationDivision

Daniel Rogers Director

Processing & Report Review 
Branch 1 (Northeast & Midwest)

Processing & Report Review 
Branch 2 (South & West)

Underwriting Branch 1 
(Northeast & Midwest)

Underwriting Branch2 
(South & West)

Closing Branch

Program Support Branch

Asset Management Division
Mike Resnik, Director 

Portfolio Management 
Branch

Servicing Support Branch

Risk & Counterparty Oversight 
Branch

Policy & BudgetBranch

Detailed View of Divisions
• Production & Preservation – See Slide 3
• Asset Management Division – See Slide 4
• Field Operations – See Slide 5
• Northeast Region – See Slide 6
• South Region – See Slide 7
• Midwest Region – See Slide 8
• West Region – See Slide 9 1

• Karissa Stiers, Acting Deputy 
Administrator

• Vacant,  Assistant Deputy 
Administrator

• Vacant, Senior Policy Advisor
• Vacant, Program Analyst

• Vacant, Management & Program
Analyst

• Vacant, Management & Program
Analyst

• Vacant, Administrative Specialist
• Vacant, Management Assistant

mailto:karissa.stiers@usda.gov
mailto:daniel.rogers2@usda.gov
mailto:Michael.Resnik@usda.gov
mailto:karissa.stiers@usda.gov
mailto:laurie.warzinski@usda.gov


Multifamily Housing | Production & Preservation
Production & Preservation Division 

Daniel Rogers, Director
• Vacant Senior Policy Advisor
• Vacant, Credit Sourcing Officer/Policy Advisor
• Katrina Moseley, Chief Credit Officer
• Vacant, Management & Program Analyst
• Tonya Boykin, Management Assistant
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Processing & Report 
Review Branch 1

Jonathan Bell, Director 
Michelle O'Meara, 
Branch Chief

• Allison Woolard
• Erin Farley
• Dan Speed
• Traci Bondarenko
• Brian Augustine
• Marion Canady
• 5 Finance&Loan

Analyst-Vacant
• Kathy Nail
• Megan Rae Riley

Processing & Report 
Review Branch 2

Jonathan Bell, Director 
Vacant, Branch Chief

• Rebecca Cooper
• CJ Michels
• Cynthia Chapman
• Kimberly Ellingson
• Karen Fuerstenberg
• 5 Finance&Loan

Analyst-Vacant
• Angela Campbell
• Michelle McDaniel

• 3 Loan Tech-Vacant

• Brian Childers
• Lesley Worthan
• Shane Houck
• Debbie Boone
• Savannah

Georghiou
• Elizabeth Bell
• Andrea Gubbels
• Finance&Loan

Analyst-Vacant

• Diane Martinez
• Kenneth Earl
• Shandolyn Smith
• Marcie McGuinn
• Mary Norton
• Kevin Whitright
• Tyson Williams
• 3 Finance&Loan

Analyst-Vacant

Closing Branch

Carlton Jarratt, Director

Closing Branch Team 1 
Jennifer Dillard, Branch 
Chief

• Justin Hilary
• Kimberly Holmes
• Renee Young
• Stephanie Poteat
• Annette Bangs
• Paquita McCray
• 3 Finance&Loan

Analyst-Vacant
• Tammy Carter

Closing Branch Team 2 
Alexander Renton, 
Branch Chief

• Jaki Polich
• Shane Heimerl
• Lori Lewandowski
• Dave Geary
• Sara Wilson
• 5 Finance&Loan

Analyst-Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

Program Support Branch

Abby Boggs, Branch Chief

• Tim James
• Tammy Daniels
• Kara Niemi
• Christa Lindsey
• Fallan Faulkner

• 2 Finance&Loan
Analyst-Vacant

• Lee Ann Clark

Underwriting Branch 1

Jason Church Director 
Scott Pousson, Branch 
Chief

Underwriting Branch 2

Jason Church, Director 
Stephanie Vergin, Branch 
Chief 
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Multifamily Housing | Asset Management

Asset ManagementDivision
Mike Resnik, Director 

• Vacant, ProgramAnalyst
• Vacant, Program Analyst
• Vacant, Management & Program Analyst
• Vacant, ManagementAssistant

•
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Portfolio Management 
Branch

Julie Felhofer, Branch 
Chief (acting)

• Tracy Ashbaugh
• Abigail Hunt
• Laurie Thomack
• Canesta Hicks
• Julie Hanieski
• Michelle Groshens
• Kirk Liljestrom
• 3 Finance&Loan

Analyst-Vacant
• Management

Assistant - Vacant

Servicing Support Branch 

Dana Daughtery-Perez 
Branch Chief (acting)

• Helen Gorham
• Gloria Kuehl
• Joseph Fredericks
• Jessica Long
• 3 Finance&Loan

Analyst-Vacant

Risk & Counterparty 
Oversight Branch

Dana Daugherty-Perez, 
Branch Chief

• Monica Cole
• Shalawnda McVey
• Kevin Perry
• Amy Wakenight
• 2 Finance&Loan

Analyst-Vacant
• Management&Progra

m Analyst-Vacant
• Nadia Ciego

Policy & Budget Branch

Julie Felhofer, Branch Chief

• Joanna Rogers
• Rachel Rider
• Stacey Padilla
• Mark Hackney
• 3 Finance&Loan

Analyst-Vacant
• 2 Management

Assistant-Vacant
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Multifamily Housing | Field Operations Division

Field Operations Division
         Karissa Stiers Director

• Beverly Fish, Program Advisor
• Vacant, Management & Program Analyst
• Vacant, Management Assistant

Northeast Region
(CT, DE, MA, MD, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VA, 

VT, WV)
Donna O'Brien, Regional Director

South Region
(AL, AR, FL, GA, KY, LA, MS, NC, OK, 

PR, SC, TN, TX, VI) 
Byron Waters, Regional Director

Midwest Region
(IA, IL, IN, KS, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, 

SD, WI)
Eric Siebens, Regional Director

West Region
(AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM, NV, 

OR, UT, WA, WY)
Becki Meyer, Regional Director
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Multifamily Housing | Field Operations Division: Northeast

Northeast Region
Donna O'Brien, Regional Director

Kelly Jones, Management & Program Analyst(acting) 
1 GS-06 Management Assistant - Vacant
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Northeast Routine Servicing 
Team 1

Vacant, Team Lead

• Diane Inglot
• Megan Boutin
• Philip Otieno
• David Cronin
• 3 Loan Specialist -

Vacant
• Loan Tech -Vacant

Northeast Routine Servicing 
Team 2

Vicki Leathers, Team Lead 

• Parmy Pierre-Louis
• Holly Mantle
• 6 Loan Specialist -

Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

Northeast Routine Servicing 
Team 3

Paula Wilson, Team Lead

• Margaret Russo
• Michelle Kelsey
• David Scott
• 4 Loan Specialist - Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

Northeast Routine Servicing 
Team 4

Jeff Williams, Team Lead

• Loren Chinnery
• Dudley Dodoo
• 4 Loan Specialist - Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

Northeast Troubled Asset 
Servicing Team

Jeff Williams, Team Lead (acting)

• Cathy Letarte
• Audrey Suman
• 5 Loan Specialist - Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant
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Multifamily Housing | Field Operations Division: South

Byron Waters, Regional Director
Karen Phillips, Management and Program Analyst (acting) 

1 GS-06 Management Assistant - Vacant

South Region

South Routine Servicing 
Team 1

Linda Broussard, Team Lead

South Routine Servicing 
Team 2

Melinda George, Team Lead 
(acting)• Luis Carrero

• Michele Brossart
• 5 Loan Specialist -

Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

• Danielle Ehlers
• Megan Morris
• 5 Loan Specialist -

Vacant
• Amanda McKenna

South Routine Servicing 
Team 3

Linda Broussard, Team Lead 
(acting)
• Sayna Gallagher
• DeQuiece Newson
• Leslie Hitchcock
• Elizabeth Conley
• Sonya Rambo
• 2 Loan Specialist -

Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

South Routine Servicing 
Team 4

Saykorn Kannika, Team Lead

South Routine Servicing 
Team 

• Earldine Bartell
• Maya Kinson
• J Tyler
• 4 Loan Spec - Vacant
• Melanie Class
• Loan Tech - Vacant
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Tara Brooks, Team Lead

• Bryan Hooper
• Carlos Opio
• Regina Garth
• 4 Loan Spec - Vacant
• LaTonya Austin

7

South Routine Servicing 
Team 6

Mike Ubias, Team Lead
• Theresa Taylor
• Wanda Singleton
• Paula Crocker
• Michael Gunner
• Mandy Almand
• 2 Loan Spec -

Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

South Routine Servicing 
Team 7

Kayla Estes Team Lead 

• Stephanie Smith
• Tyrand Flowers
• Shawanda Jones
• Shanna Barker
• 3 Loan Spec - Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

South Routine Servicing 
Team 8

Melinda George, Team Lead
• Shaunda Webb
• Kathryn Wright
• Laura Pounders
• Donna Ross
• Loan Spec -Vacant
• LaDonna McKenzie-

Thomas
• Loan Tech - Vacant

South Routine Servicing 
Team 9

Karen Phillips, Team Lead 

• Tamara Oliver
• Berenise Lopez
• 5 Loan Spec - Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

South Troubled Asset 
Servicing Team

Eric Hixson, Team Lead

• Jobi Williams
• Michelle Torres
• Kathy Smith
• Clint Furlow
• Layla Mitchell
• Jill Jerrett
• 3 Loan Spec - Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant
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Multifamily Housing | Field Operations Division: Midwest

Midwest Region
Eric Siebens Regional Director

Brian Boyda, Management and Program Analyst
1 GS-06 Management Assistant - Vacant

Midwest Troubled Asset Servicing Team 
Melissa Gonzalez, Team Lead

Sylvia Rhinehart

Austin Roberts 3 Loan Spec, Vacant

Julie Putnam

Mary Hawthorne
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Midwest Routine 
Servicing Team 1

Douglas Wright, 
Team Lead

• Bill Hacker
• Carla Haskins
• Travis Wolf
• 4 Loan Spec -

Vacant
• Loan Tech -

Vacant

Midwest Routine 
Servicing Team 2

Chad Zaske, Team 
Lead 

• Tonia Savage
• Terri Mier

• Jamie Rhine
• Julie Miller
• 4 Loan Spec

-Vacant
• Loan Tech -

Vacant

Midwest Routine 
Servicing Team 3

Vacant, Team Lead

• Robert
Hernandez

• Sherry White
• Kristen Hurt
• Valerie Robinson
• Renee Crock
• 3 Loan Spec

-Vacant
• Todd Hegler

Midwest Routine 
Servicing Team 4

Sara Bax, Team Lead

• Reggie Magee
• Shelby Leakey
• Natasha Byers
• 5 Loan Spec -

Vacant
• Loan Tech -

Vacant

Midwest Routine 
Servicing Team 5

Doug Wright, Team 
Lead

• Jacqueline Barker
• Kim Briggs
• Sarah Borchelt
• Sarah Fritz
• Jeremy Barton
• 2 Loan Spec -

Vacant
• Loan Tech -

Vacant

Midwest Routine 
Servicing Team 6

Lisa Yocum, Team 
Lead 

• Alicia Jones
• Tracy Wojcik
• Diann Carlson
• Amber Howe
• 4 Loan Spec -

Vacant
• Felicita Hovland

Midwest Routine 
Servicing Team 7

Sara Bax, Team lead

• Susan England
• Jamie

Christiansen-
Lehman

• Lorelle Deuter
• Stephanie Dehart
• Marylan Duque
• 3 Loan Spec -Vacant
• Loan Tech -Vacant

Midwest Routine 
Servicing Team 8

Sheila Svoboda, 
Team Lead

• Monique Elbert
• Christopher

York
• Sarah Mason
• Columbine

Pierce
• 4 Loan Spec -

Vacant
• Loan Tech -

Vacant

Matthew Phillips

mailto:Eric.Siebens@usda.gov
mailto:Brian.Boyda@usda.gov
mailto:Sylvia.Rhinehart@usda.gov
mailto:Austin.Roberts@usda.gov
mailto:Julie.Putnam@usda.gov
mailto:Mary.Hawthorne@usda.gov
mailto:Douglas.Wright@usda.gov
mailto:Bill.Hacker@usda.gov
mailto:Carla.Haskins@usda.gov
mailto:Travis.Wolf2@usda.gov
mailto:Sheila.Svoboda@usda.gov
mailto:Tonia.Savage@usda.gov
mailto:�Jamie.rhine@usda.gov
mailto:Julie.D.Miller@usda.gov
mailto:terri.mier@usda.gov
mailto:Lisa.yocum@usda.gov
mailto:Robert.Hernandez@usda.gov
mailto:Renee.Crock@usda.gov
mailto:Sherry.White@usda.gov
mailto:Kristen.Hurt@usda.gov
mailto:Valerie.Robinson@usda.gov
mailto:sara.bax@usda.gov
mailto:Reggie.Magee@usda.gov
mailto:Shelby.Leakey@usda.gov
mailto:Natasha.Byers@usda.gov
mailto:jacque.barker@usda.gov
mailto:sarah.borchelt@usda.gov
mailto:Kim.Briggs@usda.gov
mailto:diann.carlson@usda.gov
mailto:tracy.wojcik@usda.gov
mailto:Alicia.Jones@usda.gov
mailto:amber.howe@usda.gov
mailto:felicitas.hovland@usda.gov
mailto:Susan.England@usda.gov
mailto:Jamie.Christiansen@usda.gov
mailto:lorelle.deuter@usda.gov
mailto:Monique.Elbert@usda.gov
mailto:Columbine.Pierce@usda.gov
mailto:Christopher.York@usda.gov
mailto:Sarah.Mason2@usda.gov
mailto:stephanie.dehart@usda.gov
mailto:marylan.duque@usda.gov
mailto:sarah.fritz@usda.gov
mailto:jeremy.barton@usda.gov
mailto:Chad.Zaske@usda.gov
mailto:matthew.phillips4@usda.gov
mailto:Todd.Hegler@usda.gov
mailto:douglas.wright@usda.gov
mailto:sara.bax@usda.gov
mailto:melissa.gonzalez@usda.gov


Multifamily Housing | Field Operations Division: West

West Region
Becki Meyer, Regional Director

Kelly Jones, Management & Program Analyst 
Vacant, Management Assistant
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West Region Servicing Team 
1

Heather Malone, Team Lead

• Sherryl Gleason
• Richard Holmes
• Kaylie Hadlock
• Zulema Rodriguez
• Anne Nicasio
• 3 Loan Spec - Vacant
• Loan Tech - vacant

West Routine Servicing Team 
2

Nathan Riedel, Team Lead

• Amber Gose
• Candace Williams
• Zaldy Macam
• 4 Loan Spec - Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

West Routine Servicing Team 3

Phillip Dawson, Team Lead

• Marijane Gunter
• Teresa Hogan
• Shantelle Spackman
• 4 Loan Spec - Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

West Routine Servicing Team 
4

Melissa Ciliento, Team Lead
• Natalie Plummer
• Lorna Lorea
• Heidi Patterson
• Jeanne Allen
• Christian Marsh
• 3 Loan Spec - Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant

West Troubled Asset 
Servicing Team

Vacant, Team Lead

• 3 Loan Spec - Vacant
• Loan Tech - Vacant
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